United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289www.tnb.com
E-145
Conduit &
 Fittings —
 T&B
® Cord & Cable Fittings
Low-profile cable gland perfect for tight spots.
T&B Nylon Cable Glands have a sturdy cable sealing
mechanism that results in superior strain relief.
The compact size ensures quick and easy installation
in cramped spaces. The non-metallic construction
provides excellent corrosion, chemical and impact
resistance. The glands have long threads and
locknuts are available.
• Halogen free
• Flame-retardant UL94V-0
•  UL® Listed*, CSA Certified for certain ranges of cable
• Working temperatures: -30° C (-22° F) to 80° C (176° F)
Continuous, +150° C (276° F) Intermittent
• Meets VDE ratings
* Material not UV resistant. Sturdy Nylon 6 for strong, lightweight construction. Gray color shown; also available in black.
Non-Metallic Cable Glands
CAT. NO.
FITTINGS
TRADE
SIZE COLOR
CORD RANGE LENGTH OF THREAD
USE T&B
LOCKNUT CAT. NO.
UNIT
PKG.
STD.
PKG.IN. MM IN. MM
NPT Threads
CC-NPT38-B 3⁄8" Black .197–.394 5–10mm .590 15mm — 50 250
CC-NPT38-G 3⁄8" Gray .197–.394 5–10mm .590 15mm — 50 250
CC-NPT12-B 1⁄2" Black .394–.551 10–14mm .590 15mm LN501 50 250
CC-NPT12-G 1⁄2" Gray .394–.551 10–14mm .590 15mm LN501 50 250
CC-NPT34-B 3⁄4" Black .512–.709 13–18mm .590 15mm LN502 25 100
CC-NPT34-G 3⁄4" Gray .512–.709 13–18mm .590 15mm LN502 25 100
CC-NPT1-B 1" Black .709–.984 18–25mm .709 18mm LN503 20 100
CC-NPT1-G 1" Gray .709–.984 18–25mm .709 18mm LN503 20 100
ISO/Metric Threads
CC-ISO16-G 16" Gray .197–.394 5–10mm .394 10mm LN-ISO16-G 50 200
CC-ISO20-G 20" Gray .236–.473 6–12mm .590 15mm LN-ISO20-G 50 200
CC-ISO25-G 25" Gray .512–.709 13–18mm .590 15mm LN-ISO25-G 25 100
CC-ISO32-G 32" Gray .709–.984 16–25mm .590 15mm LN-ISO32-G 20 100
CC-ISO40-G 40" Gray .748–1.10 22–32mm .709 18mm LN-ISO40-G 15 75
PG Threads
CC-PG7-G 7" Gray .118–.256 3–6.5mm .315 8mm LN-PG7-G 50 200
CC-PG9-G 9" Gray .157–.315 4–8mm .315 8mm LN-PG9-G 50 200
CC-PG11-G 11" Gray .197–.394 5–10mm .315 8mm LN-PG11-G 25 100
CC-PG135-G 131⁄2" Gray .236–.473 6–12mm .354 9mm LN-PG135-G 25 100
CC-PG16-G 16" Gray .394–.551 10–14mm .394 10mm LN-PG16-G 25 100
CC-PG21-G 21" Gray .512–.709 13–18mm .433 11mm LN-PG21-G 10 50
CC-PG29-G 29" Gray .709–.984 18–25mm .433 11mm LN-PG29-G 10 50
CC-PG36-G 36" Gray .867–1.26 22–32mm .512 13mm LN-PG36-G 10 50
Listed under UL file E13938, control #137B. NPT and PG threaded Cable Glands are UL Listed; ISO/Metric Threaded Cable Glands are not UL Listed.
Non-Metallic Liquidtight Cord Connectors